Position Other Positions Held

School Psychologist
Regular Teacher

School Psychologist
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

School Psychologist
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Bilingual Education
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Regular Teacher
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Teacher-Moderate/Severe
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ
Teacher-Mild/Moderate
Regular Teacher

Regular Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified
San Diego Unified

Department

Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim
Elementary/Interim

Elementary/Interim

Total Wages

$103,742
$99,848
$95,360
$90,178
$87,666
$87,508
$84,839
$65,832
$60,764
$58,667
$57,169
$44,861
$44,296
$32,969
$30,153
$28,786
$25,738
$20,652
$8,908
$7,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,683
$29,837
$32,307
$33,998
$11,837
$31,823
$17,396
$14,496
$35,396
$25,644
$20,150
$4,814
$11,548
$8,032
$8,354
$8,187
$7,256
$19,239
$6,601
$2,316



