Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$103,742	\$33,683
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$99,848	\$29,837
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$95,360	\$32,307
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$90,178	\$33,998
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$87,666	\$11,837
School Psychologist		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$87,508	\$31,823
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$84,839	\$17,396
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$65,832	\$14,496
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$60,764	\$35,396
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$58,667	\$25,644
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$57,169	\$20,150
Teacher-Bilingual Education		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$44,861	\$4,814
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$44,296	\$11,548
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$32,969	\$8,032
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$30,153	\$8,354
Teacher-Moderate/Severe		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$28,786	\$8,187
Resource Specialist-Spec Educ		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$25,738	\$7,256
Teacher-Mild/Moderate		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$20,652	\$19,239
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$8,908	\$6,601
Regular Teacher		San Diego Unified	Elementary/Interim	\$7,623	\$2,316